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31 5TH ST, MIAMI, FL, 33131

Stunning 2-Bed, 2-Bath Condo with Breathtaking River, Ocean
Views in the best location in Brickell - Unit 2910.Live in luxury at
Brickell on the River with this exceptional 2-BR, 2- BTH condo on
the 29th floor, offering Luxurious Marble & SS Appliances. The
Luxury building is located in front of the Miami River with direct
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Basics




Date added: Added 4 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1110 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: BRICKELL ON THE RIVER N T
ListOfficeName: BHHS EWM Realty GarageSpaces: 1

View: Bay, Ocean View, River UnitNumber: 2910

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 29
MLS ID: A11756817

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2006
ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: BRICKELL ON THE RIVER Exterior material: CBS Construction, Elevated
Construction

Heating: Central Parking: 1 Space

Amenities & Features

Features: Pantry Security Features: Fire Alarm, Doorman,
Elevator Secure, Lobby Secured

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, WindowFeatures: Complete Impact Glass,

Electric Range, Electric Water Heater, Ice Blinds, High Impact Windows, Impact Glass

Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning

Oven

ExteriorFeatures: East Of Usl, Barbeque Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No




